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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1      SPLIT2    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Chris Brandt           M2024          1/2       17:15       18:05    5:42       35:20
2     Seven Richmond         M3539          1/7       17:20       18:15    5:44       35:35
3     Joel McCreary          M3034          1/3       17:51       18:18    5:49       36:08
4     Jordan Tager           M2024          2/2       17:49       18:41    5:53       36:29
5     Kerry Lee              F3539          1/5       19:02       19:22    6:11       38:23
6     Abe Richmond           M1519          1/3       19:13       19:20    6:13       38:33
7     Dan Lee                M3539          2/7       19:27       19:17    6:14       38:44
8     Kevin McDermott        M5054          1/5       19:35       19:42    6:20       39:16
9     Robbie Harms           M1519          2/3       19:19       20:20    6:23       39:39
10    Suzy Schumacher        F4044         1/10       19:51       19:58    6:25       39:48
11    Chris Squires          M4549          1/1       19:48       20:09    6:26       39:57
12    David Morgan           M4044          1/2       19:55       20:52    6:34       40:47
13    Richard Clark          M5559          1/3       20:28       20:56    6:40       41:23
14    Jeff Brandt            M5559          2/3       20:24       21:38    6:46       42:01
15    Alex Johnson           M2529          1/1       21:27       21:16    6:53       42:43
16    Leon Laub              M5559          3/3       21:20       21:39    6:55       42:59
17    Enrique Nikutowski     M5054          2/5       21:27       21:51    6:58       43:17
18    Caleb Morgan           M1519          3/3       21:24       23:29    7:14       44:53
19    Kara Andrus            F3539          2/5       22:12       23:06    7:18       45:18
20    Jason Haddy            M3539          3/7       21:51       25:19    7:36       47:09
21    Jeffrey Jellesed       M4044          2/2       23:26       24:31    7:43       47:57
22    Tiese Morgan           F4044         2/10       24:32       24:07    7:50       48:39
23    James Tager            M5054          3/5       24:13       24:47    7:53       48:59
24    Tiffany Kroeger        F3034          1/4       24:35       25:20    8:02       49:55
25    Cheri Rushing          F2529          1/3       25:25       27:13    8:28       52:37
26    Sara Stubbs            F4044         3/10       26:50       26:09    8:32       52:59
27    Gloria Speasl          F4044         4/10       27:04       26:17    8:36       53:21
28    Kristin Gureck         F4549          1/3       26:50       27:16    8:43       54:06
29    Tracy Lampman          F4549          2/3       26:51       27:23    8:44       54:13
30    Kathleen Tager         F5054          1/2       26:56       27:35    8:47       54:31
31    Joseph Bongcayao       M3539          4/7       27:11       28:17    8:56       55:27
32    Dustin Hahn            M3034          3/3       26:55       29:20    9:03       56:14
33    Renee Song             F4044         7/10       27:55       28:37    9:06       56:32
34    Micheal McCleery       M3034          2/3       27:35       29:08    9:08       56:42
35    Laura Ratti            F4044         5/10       29:13       27:57    9:12       57:10
36    Tom Schemenauer        M6064          1/1       28:27       28:46    9:13       57:13
37    Lisa Melton            F4044         6/10       28:58       28:27    9:15       57:25
38    Jamie Haddy            F3539          3/5       28:14       29:21    9:16       57:34
39    Amy Ascherl            F4549          3/3       29:29       28:14    9:18       57:42
40    Guy Eckelberger        M5054          4/5       27:25       30:22    9:18       57:47
41    John Carey             M6569          1/1       28:56       30:00    9:29       58:56
42    Emily Sweeney          F3034          2/4       29:05       30:03    9:31       59:07
43    Jean Cordova           F5054          2/2       29:11       30:27    9:36       59:38
44    Patty Davis            F4044         8/10       30:08       29:48    9:39       59:56
45    Andrew Swedenborg      M3539          5/7       29:07       31:21    9:44     1:00:27
46    Tanya Hiebler          F3539          4/5       29:07       31:21    9:44     1:00:27
47    Hillary Nomako         F2529          3/3       29:50       32:37   10:03     1:02:26
48    Ron Neumann            M5054          5/5       31:09       31:55   10:09     1:03:03
49    Tatiana Cordova        F2529          2/3       30:58       32:13   10:10     1:03:10
50    Bryan Bash             M3539          6/7       31:43       32:53   10:24     1:04:36
51    Stacia Melton          F1519          1/1       28:58       35:47   10:26     1:04:45
52    Alisha Phillips        F2024          1/1       33:12       32:24   10:34     1:05:36
53    Robert Potter          M3539          7/7       31:08       35:32   10:44     1:06:40
54    Malinda Bash           F4044         9/10       32:57       36:35   11:12     1:09:31
55    Erin Lynch             F3034          3/4       32:57       36:40   11:13     1:09:37
56    Debbie Randall         F5559          1/1       36:36       36:43   11:48     1:13:18
57    Anna Hukill            F3034          4/4       37:59       38:58   12:23     1:16:56
58    Cindy Shoop            F3539          5/5       37:58       38:59   12:23     1:16:57
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